

Ingale

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 10802 OF 2019

MRS.CHAITALI BRIJESH SHAH

..PETITIONER

VS.

MR.BRIJESH MUKUND SHAH

..RESPONDENT

Mrs.Seema Sarnaik, for Petitioner.

CORAM : M.S.KARNIK, J.

DATE : FEBRUARY 17, 2021

P.C.:-

At the request of learned Counsel for the Petitioner, stand
over to 12/03/2021.

(M.S.KARNIK, J.)